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2015 Canadian Cadet/Juvenile Championships 
April 10-12, 2015 
Fredericton, New Brunswick 
 

Cadet FS Tournament Results 
 

Most outstanding Wrestlers 
 

Cadet  
Connor McNeice – Cochrane Cowboys  
 

Juvenile 
Torrey Tonibo – John Oliver SS 
 

Cadet FS - 39-42kg 
1- Alexander Sterling  Mariposa 
2- Austin Bartalome  John Oliver SS 
 

Cadet FS - 46kg 
1- Brayden Todd  Harry Geris WC 
2- Nathan Hoyte  Chelsea 
3- Dennis Bridge  Grande Prairie WC 
4- Akashdeep Sund  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
5- Brett Hodgkins  Windsor WC 
6- Jordan Wong  Jr. Dinos 
 

Cadet FS - 50kg 
1- Brendan McKeage  Cochrane Cowboys 
2- Trystan Kato  York WC 
3- Joshua Piette-walton  Kempenfelt Bay 
4- Alex Cormier  Kent WC 
5- Jacob Alexander Torres  Matmen WC 
6- Alexander Dufour  L`Essor WC 
 

Cadet FS - 54kg 
1- Jaskaran Gakhal  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
2- Ali Rahguzar  Abby WC 
3- Jaydan Manson  Edmonton WC 
4- Earl Lagos  John Oliver SS 
5- Ayoub Bencherif  Club de Lutte Inter Concordia (CLIC) 
6- Saajan Bains  Jr. Dinos 
 

Cadet FS - 58kg 
1- Connor McNeice  Cochrane Cowboys 
2- Eknoor Bajwa  Abby WC 
3- Sam Garland  Mariposa 
4- Connor Quinton  Kingston WC 
5- Mason Nikbakht  Independent (SK) 
6- Zachary MacNevin  Red Rock 
 

Cadet FS - 63kg 
1- Daniel Coles  Rocky Mountain WC 
2- Rabjot Sandhu  Akhara  Champions 
3- Adam Scott  Team Impact WC 
4- Alex Richer  Lakehead Wolves WC 
5- Adam Thomson  Jr. Rebels Wrestling 
6- Karan Dhillon  Rustom WC 
 

Cadet FS - 69kg 
1- Julien Choquette  Patriotes 
2- Aaron Badovinac  Alberni WC 
3- Kyle Jordon  Team Impact WC 
4- Devan Larkin  National Capitol WC 
5- Jalen Kato  Team Impact WC 
6- Tj Taylor  Kingston WC 
 

Cadet FS - 76kg 
1- Mardin Aezaz  London-Western WC 
2- Bobby Narwal  Akhara  Champions 
3- Gurjot Gill  Rustom WC 
4- Nicholas Styres  Kahnawake SS 
5- Alexander Barnfield  Grande Prairie WC 
6- Jaskarn Sidhu  Miri Piri WC 
 

Cadet FS - 85kg 
1- Tejvir Boal  Akhara  Champions 
2- Hunter Lee  Jr. Huskies 
3- Brody Fall  Mountaintop 
4- Tanjot Kahlon  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
5- Connor Pattison  New West SS 
6- Conner Tenn  Matmen WC 
 

Cadet FS - 100kg 
1- Chris O`Toole  Hampton 
2- Lynden Fleming  Grande Prairie WC 
3- Justin Shannon  Mountaintop 
4- Jacob Broeders  Mariposa 
5- Jonathan Campagnolo  Montreal YMHA 
6- Manjot Kooner  Khalsa WC 
 

Cadet FS - 115kg 
1- Karam Shergill  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
2- Hunter Grant  Esquimalt 
3- Ethan Collins  Strathcona WC 
4- Jeremy Badgley  Brock Junior WC 
5- Nicolas Richard  Kent WC 
6- Nathan Bradley  Weyburn Cobras 
 

Cadet FS - 130kg 
1- Cole Herbert  Renfrew WC 
2- Brandon Hebert  Crazy Dogs 
 
 

Juvenile FS Tournament Results 
 
Juvenile FS - 46kg 
1- Mahdi Warsame   Matmen WC 
2- Kieran Akhtar  Jr. Huskies 
3- Josh Skory  Jr. Dinos 
4- Justin Eng  Burlington (BAWC) 
5- Tyler Richard   Kent WC 
 

Juvenile FS - 50kg 
1- Marco Palermo  Lakehead Wolves WC 
2- Daniel Amberson   Cat-town WC 
3- Kanerahtens Bush   Kahnawake SS 
4- Zach Bieber   Prince Albert WC 
5- Charlou Santos   Edmonton WC 
6- Nic Adair  Hampton 
 

Juvenile FS - 54kg 
1- Owen Menard   L`Essor WC 
2- Navdeep Toor  Miri Piri WC 
3- Nicholas Lew   Coast Wrestling 
4- Pavan Shanga  Miri Piri WC 
5- Nicholas Seal   Coast Wrestling 
6- Dylan McLean   Montreal YMHA 
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Juvenile FS - 58kg 
1- Torrey Toribio   John Oliver SS 
2- Navdeep Dhillon  Abby WC 
3- Callum McNeice   Cochrane Cowboys 
4- Kyle Robinson  Guelph WC 
5- Chris McIsaac   Mariposa 
6- Conlan Foy  Campbell River WA 
 

Juvenile FS - 63kg 
1- Cole Michaelis   Milton Dynamo 
2- James Sutherland   Capilano 
3- Lall Harvir  Matmen WC 
4- Christf Coles   Rocky Mountain WC 
5- Mikael Rousseau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
6- Hamish Pye   Capilano 
 

Juvenile FS - 69kg 
1- Alex Moore   Montreal YMHA 
2- Noah Erskine   Mariposa 
3- Aidan McKeage   Cochrane Cowboys 
4- Amanie McLaren   Mariposa 
5- Ty Bridewater  Matmen WC 
6- Miles Kent   Edmonton WC 
 

Juvenile FS - 76kg 
1- Nolan Badovinac   Alberni WC 
2- Jesse Whalen   Kent WC 
3- Jake Michaelis   Milton Dynamo 
4- Tyrone Gardiner   The ROC 
5- Petro Kindy-Olesen  Campbell River WA 
6- Arshdeep Gurm  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
 

Juvenile FS - 85kg 
1- Jimmy Fatouros  Buerling Academy/Montreal YMHA 
2- Ramandeep Khehira   Guru Gobind Singh WC 
3- Ameen Aghamirian   Kingston WC 
4- Baljot Mangat  Matmen WC 
5- Manraj Kahlon  Khalsa WC 
6- Arjun Sahota  Akhara  Champions 
 

Juvenile FS - 100kg 
1- Nishanpreet Randhawa   Guru Gobind Singh WC 
2- Jason Bains  Khalsa WC 
3- Jaivir Boal   Akhara  Champions 
4- Aly Barghout  Montreal YMHA 
5- Jordan Tholl  Cat-town WC 
6- Cooper Chauvin   Essex 
 

Juvenile FS - 115kg 
1- Nick Goleniec   St. Stephens WC 
2- Sunny Narwal   Akhara  Champions 
3- Cedric Arseneau   Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
4- Samson Harper   Elmwood 
5- Joshua Boudreau  Black Bears WC 
6- Justin Meltingtallow   Prince Albert WC 
 

Juvenile FS - 130kg 
1- Kyle Zale   Jr. Huskies 
2- Kris Beerenfenger   Black Bears WC 
3- Parker Florell   Mackenzie 
4- Luke Daley   Central Alberta WC 
 

Provincial Points 
Cadet  
Ontario    112 
Alberta    88 
British Columbia  83 
Quebec   43 
New Brunswick   37 
Saskatchewan   6 
PEI    2 
Nova Scotia   0 
Newfoundland   0 
 

Juvenile 
Ontario    71 
British Columbia  54 
Quebec   29 
New Brunswick   26 
Alberta    23 
Saskatchewan   23 
Manitoba   0 
Nova Scotia   0 
PEI    0 
Newfoundland   0 
 

Cadet Boys Club points 
1. Guru Gobind Singh WC  26 
2. Akhara  Champions  24 
3. Cochrane Cowboys    20 
4. Abby WC    14 
5. Grand Prairie WC   14 
6. Mariposa    12 
7. Hampton    10 
8. Harry Geris WC   10 
9. London-Western WC  10 
10. Mountaintop WC   10 
 

Juvenile Boys Club Points 
1. Matmen WC    19 
2. Guru Gobind Singh WC  18 
3. Milton Dynamo   15 
4. Montreal YMHA   14 
5. Akhara  Champions  13 
6. Jr. Huskies    13 
7. Alberni WC    10 
8. Buerling Academy/Montreal YMHA – 10 
9. Cochrane Cowboys   10 
10. John Oliver SS   10 
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Tournament Results – Men Cadet FILA Trials 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 39-42kg 
1- Alexander Sterling  Mariposa 
2- Austin Bartolome  John Oliver SS 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 46kg 
1- Kieran Akhtar  Jr. Huskies 
2- Josh Skory  Jr. Dinos 
3- Dennis Bridge  Grande Prairie WC 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 50kg 
1- Marco Palermo  Lakehead Wolves WC 
2- Brendan McKeage  Cochrane Cowboys 
3- Trystan Kato  York WC 
4- Joshua Piette-walton  Kempenfelt Bay 
5- Nic Adair  Hampton 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 54kg 
1- Navdeep Toor  Miri Piri WC 
2- Jaydan Manson  Edmonton WC 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 58kg 
1- Connor McNeice  Cochrane Cowboys 
2- Navdeep Dhillon  Abby WC 
3- Kyle Robinson  Guelph WC 
4- Eknoor Bajwa  Abby WC 
5- Sam Garland  Mariposa 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 63kg 
1- Daniel Coles  Rocky Mountain WC 
2- Adam Scott  Team Impact WC 
3- Lall Harvir  Matmen WC 
4- Rabjot Sandhu  Akhara  Champions 
5- Mikael Rousseau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 69kg 
1- Ty Bridewater  Matmen WC 
2- Ben Zahra  Kingston WC 
3- Kyle Jordon  Team Impact WC 
4- Avery Tiefenbach  Cat-town WC 
5- Aaron Badovinac  Alberni WC 
6- Julien Choquette  Patriotes 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 76kg 
1- Sarabnoor Lally  Akhara  Champions 
2- Bobby Narwal  Akhara  Champions 
3- Mardin Aezaz  London-Western WC 
4- Gurjot Gill  Rustom WC 
5- Kyle Price  Timmins 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 85kg 
1- Tejvir Boal  Akhara  Champions 
2- Hunter Lee  Jr. Huskies 
3- Manraj Kahlon  Khalsa WC 
4- Baljot Mangat  Matmen WC 
5- Brody Fall  Mountaintop 
 

UWW Cadet FS - 100kg 
1- Jason Bains  Khalsa WC 
2- Aly Barghout  Montreal YMHA 
3- Jordan Tholl  Cat-town WC 
4- Chris O`Toole  Hampton 
5- Lynden Fleming  Grande Prairie WC 
6- Justin Shannon  Mountaintop 
 

Challenges 
69kg Unsuccessful 
2– Ben Zahra – Kingston WC 
VS 
3– Kyle Jordon – Team Impact WC 
100kg Unsuccessful 
2– Aly Barghout – Montreal YMHA 
 

Cadet Women FS Tournament Results 
 

Most outstanding wrestlers 
Cadet – Kirti Saxena – Akhara  Champions – 60kg 
Juvenile – Tianna Kennett – Manor Mustangs – 56kg 
 

Results 
Cadet FW - 40kg 
1- Jenina Pascua  John Oliver SS 
2- Olivia Menard  L`Essor WC 
 

Cadet FW - 43kg 
1- Alexia Seal  Coast Wrestling 
2- Virginie Gascon-Keza  L`Essor WC 
3- Ilse Nieuwets  Kent WC 
4- Allie Bingley  Sackville WC 
 

Cadet FW - 46kg 
1- Jacqueline Lew  Coast Wrestling 
2- Kaelan Findlay  Edmonton WC 
3- Samantha Romano  Team Impact WC 
4- Larissa Banman  Jr. Huskies 
5- Andrea Morris  Cowichan Valley 
6- Jaylin Reyes  Brock Junior WC 
 

Cadet FW - 49kg 
1- Hannah Tuplin  Cowichan Valley 
2- Melissa Fryer  Jr. Rebels Wrestling 
3- Jane Jagas  Matmen WC 
4- Elyia McKay  Sackville WC 
5- Emily Kenney  Sackville WC 
 

Cadet FW - 52kg 
1- Brooklyn Thomson  Crank WC 
2- Chantelle Wacchan  John Oliver SS 
3- Jessica Currie  Edmonton WC 
4- Sydney Woodhouse  Oxel WC 
5- Teegan Tabbert  Renfrew WC 
6- Emma Parker  Jr. Huskies 
 

Cadet FW - 56kg 
1- Rachel Remesz  Edmonton WC 
2- Courtney Hibbert  Kent WC 
3- Mackenzie Wilson  Crazy Dogs 
4- Sara Brinkac  Coast Wrestling 
5- Ryley Bell  Mariposa 
6- Avery Cameron  Kempenfelt Bay 
 

Cadet FW - 60kg 
1- Kirti Saxena  Akhara  Champions 
2- Katelyn Franklin  Weyburn Cobras 
3- Berit Johnson  Jr. Huskies 
4- Siobhan Stipec  Capilano 
5- Megan Fendelet  Edmonton WC 
6- Kennikahontehsha Montour  Kahnawake SS 
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Cadet FW - 65kg 
1- Amara Jarvinen  Capilano 
2- Annalise Schiller  L`Essor WC 
3- Jasmine Thebeau  Kent WC 
4- Maite Hache  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
 

Cadet FW - 70kg 
1- Sydney Lewis  Lakehead Wolves WC 
2- Erin Geddie  Esquimalt 
3- Kelsey Sonntag  Jr. Huskies 
4- Maryse Arseneau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
5- Maddy Whalen  Kent WC 
6- Kawennitha Kirby  Kahnawake SS 
 

Cadet FW - 80kg 
1- Serena Woldring  Capilano 
2- Tristina Howse  Prince George WC 
3- Ashley Gravelle  Timmins 
 

Juvenile Women FS Tournament Results 
 

Juvenile FW - 40kg 
1- Karah Bulaqui  Capilano 
2- Janet Tang  Matmen WC 
 

Juvenile FW - 43kg 
1- Jennifer Dang   Jr. Dinos 
2- Olivia Ginglo-Robert  Timmins 
 

Juvenile FW - 46kg 
1- Sarah Gregory  Cochrane Cowboys 
2- Rachael Swinson  Brock Junior WC 
3- Kennedy Macisaac   Mountaintop 
4- Erica Stirling  Mariposa 
 

Juvenile FW - 49kg 
1- Jade Dufour   L`Essor WC 
2- Mackenzie Smallwood   Mountaintop 
3- Ciara McCRAE   Coast Wrestling 
4- Jamie Lake  Rogues WC 
5- Brianna Raymond  Edmonton WC 
6- Hailey Dean   Campbell River WA 
 

Juvenile FW - 52kg 
1- Jayd Davis  Team Impact WC 
2- Hannah Little   Guelph WC 
3- Amber Wiebe   Schewa 
4- Sunita Sewak  Coast Wrestling 
5- Amy Bellavia  Jr. Marauders 
6- Aurilla Wilson   Cat-town WC 
 

Juvenile FW - 56kg 
1- Tianna Kennett   Manor Mustangs 
2- Hannah Taylor  Wolpack 
3- Nicole Depa   Coast Wrestling 
4- Kaya Dube Snow  Montreal YMHA 
5- Larissa Bufalino   London-Western WC 
6- Rachael Cowey  Guelph WC 
 

Juvenile FW - 60kg 
1- Taylor Cartwright   Mariposa 
2- Michel Kurucz   Alberni WC 
3- Jam Elize Manabat   Jr. Dinos 
4- Kaylan Muir  Jr. Huskies 
5- Katelyn Bridge   Grande Prairie WC 
6- Rylee Denomy  Jr. Huskies 

 
Juvenile FW - 65kg 
1- Keagin Collie   Brock Junior WC 
2- Michiela McNeil  Team Impact WC 
3- Shauna Kuebeck   Team Impact WC 
4- Shaunece Labatiuk   Edmonton WC 
5- Trinity Jones   Grande Prairie WC 
6- Claudie De Muylder   Mark Isfeld 
 

Juvenile FW - 70kg 
1- Maddison Haney  Kempenfelt Bay 
2- Tavnetar Kaur   Matmen WC 
3- Alyssa ``Eden`` McPherson   Prince Albert WC 
4- Livleen Sidhu   Coast Wrestling 
5- Teesha Seon  Cat-town WC 
6- Rayne Hankins  Cowichan Valley 
 

Juvenile FW - 80kg 
1- Georgina Nelthorpe   Jr. Huskies 
2- Cassidy Noonan  Jr. Marauders 
3- Adrianna Harvey   Lakehead Wolves WC 
4- Rebecca Ells   Houston 
5- Madeline Delle Donne   Burlington (BAWC) 
 

Juvenile FW - 90kg 
1- Robin Worm   Jr. Huskies 
2- Lily Lafont   Arnprior 
 

Women’s Team Points 
 

Juvenile  
Ontario    69 
PEI    32 
British Columbia  30 
Manitoba   21 
New Brunswick   10 
Alberta      7 
Quebec     5 
Saskatchewan    3 
Newfoundland    3 
 

Cadet 
British Columbia  62 
Ontario    48 
Alberta    35 
New Brunswick   16 
Saskatchewan   16 
Quebec     7 
Nova Scotia    3 
Manitoba    0 
PEI     0 
Newfoundland    0 
 

Juvenile Women Club points 
1. Team Impact WC  17 
2. Coast Wrestling  16 
3. Jr. Huskies   16 
4. Brock Junior WC  15 
5. Mariposa   11 
6. Kempenfelt Bay  10 
7. L’Essor WC   10 
8. Manor Mustangs  10 
9. Mountaintop   10 
10. Jr. Dinos   9 
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Cadet Women Club Points 
1. Edmonton WC   24 
2. Coast Wresting   20 
3. Capilano   15 
4. Kent WC   15 
5. Jr. Huskies   14 
6. L’Essor   12 
7. Cowichan Valley  11 
8. John Oliver SS  11 
9. Akhara  Champions  10 
10. Crank WC   10 
 

FILA Cadet Women Trials 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 40kg 
1- Karah Bulaqui  Capilano 
2- Janina Pascua  John Oliver SS 
3- Olivia Menard  L`Essor WC 
4- Janet Tang  Matmen WC 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 43kg 
1- Alexia Seal  Coast Wrestling 
2- Virginie Gascon-Keza  L`Essor WC 
3- Olivia Ginglo-Robert  Timmins 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 46kg 
1- Jacqueline Lew  Coast Wrestling 
2- Sarah Gregory  Cochrane Cowboys 
3- Rachael Swinson  Brock Junior WC 
4- Samantha Romano  Team Impact WC 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 49kg 
1- Brianna Raymond  Edmonton WC 
2- Jamie Lake  Rogues WC 
3- Jane Jagas  Matmen WC 
4- Melissa Fryer  Jr. Rebels Wrestling 
5- Hannah Tuplin  Cowichan Valley 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 52kg 
1- Amy Bellavia  Jr. Marauders 
2- Hannah Little  Guelph WC 
3- Jayd Davis  Team Impact WC 
4- Sunita Sewak  Coast Wrestling 
5- Brooklyn Thomson  Crank WC 
6- Daina Armstrong  Matmen WC 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 56kg 
1- Hannah Taylor  Wolpack 
2- Grace Chambers  Central Alberta WC 
3- Courtney Hibbert  Kent WC 
4- Rachel Ramesz  Edmonton WC 
5- Mackenzie Wilson  Crazy Dogs 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 60kg 
1- Ali McPhee  Campbell River WA 
2- Kaylan Muir  Jr. Huskies 
3- Kirti Saxena  Akhara  Champions 
4- Berit Johnson  Jr. Huskies 
5- Forfeit Forfeit  Unattached 
6- Rylee Denomy  Jr. Huskies 
6- Katelyn Franklin  Weyburn Cobras 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 65kg 
1- Amara Jarvinen  Capilano 
2- Meredith Woodhouse  Oxel WC 
3- Annalise Schiller  L`Essor WC 
4- Michiela McNeil  Team Impact WC 
5- Jasmine Thebeau  Kent WC 
 

UWW Cadet FW - 70kg 
1- Sydney Lewis  Lakehead Wolves WC 
2- Erin Geddie  Esquimalt 
3- Kelsey Sonntag  Jr. Huskies 
4- Maddison Haney  Kempenfelt Bay 
5- Teesha Seon  Cat-town WC 
 

FILA Greco Men Trials 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 46kg 
1- Dennis Bridge  Grande Prairie WC 
2- Ben Tanton  Wolpack 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 50kg 
1- Brendan McKeage  Cochrane Cowboys 
2- Alex Cormier  Kent WC 
3- Nic Adair  Hampton 
4- Jagmit Klair  Miri Piri WC 
5- Preetpal Johal  Miri Piri WC 
6- Jacob Alexander Torres  Matmen WC 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 54kg 
1- Pavan Shanga  Miri Piri WC 
2- Navdeep Toor  Miri Piri WC 
3- Jaydan Manson  Edmonton WC 
4- Samuel Lockie  Schewa 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 58kg 
1- Austin Hibbert  Kent WC 
2- Kyle Robinson  Guelph WC 
3- Devin Kiryk  Moose Jaw Kinsmen WC 
4- Charles Cook  Cochrane Cowboys 
5- Marco Cormier  Kent WC 
6- Eknoor Bajwa  Abby WC 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 63kg 
1- Mikael Rousseau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
2- Adam Thomson  Jr. Rebels Wrestling 
3- Daniel Coles  Rocky Mountain WC 
4- Lall Harvir  Matmen WC 
5- Konnor Parisi  Timmins 
6- Alex Tilley  Rogues WC 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 69kg 
1- Simon Chaves  Guelph WC 
2- Dylan Mckenzie  Windsor WC 
3- Ikjyot Randhawa  Akhara  Champions 
4- Justin Doucette  Kent WC 
5- Jacob Girouard  Kent WC 
6- Forfeit Forfeit  Unattached 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 76kg 
1- Mardin Aezaz  London-Western WC 
2- Kyle Price  Timmins 
3- Gurjot Gill  Rustom WC 
4- Alexander Barnfield  Grande Prairie WC 
5- Marcus Joseph  Kent WC 
6- Jaskarn Sidhu  Miri Piri WC 
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UWW Cadet GR - 85kg 
1- Arjun Sahota  Akhara  Champions 
2- Tanjot Kahlon  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
3- Brody Fall  Mountaintop 
4- Amtoj Dhaliwal  Abby WC 
5- Arbaj Gill  Miri Piri WC 
6- Baljot Mangat  Matmen WC 
6- Forfeit Forfeit  Unattached 
 

UWW Cadet GR - 100kg 
1- Chris O`Toole  Hampton 
2- Lynden Fleming  Grande Prairie WC 
3- Gurkamal Dhahan  Akhara  Champions 
4- Jordan Tholl  Cat-town WC 
5- Justin Shannon  Mountaintop 
6- Manjot Kooner  Khalsa WC 
 

Challenges 
100kg Cadet Greco – Successful 
 Gurkanah Dhaham – Akhara  Champions 
vs Lynden Flemming – Grand Prairie WC 
Winner - Gurkanah Dhaham – Akhara  Champions 
 

 
Greco-Roman Tournament Results (Juvenile) 
 

Most Outstanding Wrestlers 
 

Men  
Johnny Yeats – Tristar Wrestling Acadamy  
 

Women 
76kg Cierra McCrae – Coast WC – 49kg 
 

Individual Results 
 

Juvenile GR - 46kg 
1- Mahdi Warsame  Matmen WC 
2- Tyler Richard  Kent WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 50kg 
1- Daniel Amberson  Cat-town WC 
2- Zach Bieber  Prince Albert WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 54kg 
1- Owen Menard  L`Essor WC 
2- Nicholas Seal  Coast Wrestling 
3- Antoni Mallet  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
4- Nicholas Lew  Coast Wrestling 
 

Juvenile GR - 58kg 
1- Navdeep Dhillon  Abby WC 
2- Callum McNeice  Cochrane Cowboys 
3- Conlan Foy  Campbell River WA 
4- Jon Risto  Wetaskiwin WC 
5- Aidan Paetsch  Edmonton WC 
6- Robert Deek-Schwartz  Prince Albert WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 63kg 
1- Cole Michaelis  Milton Dynamo 
2- Christf Coles  Rocky Mountain WC 
3- Mikael Rousseau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
4- Dylan Kimoto  Coast Wrestling 
5- James Sutherland  Capilano 
6- James Hunter  Coast Wrestling 
 

Juvenile GR - 69kg 
1- Colin Mfat  Milton Dynamo 
2- Basran Harman  Abby WC 
3- Justin Vinet  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
4- Jordan McLaughlin  St. Stephens WC 
5- Alex Pipchuk  The ROC 
6- Tyler Halverson  Coast Wrestling 
 

Juvenile GR - 76kg 
1- John Yeats  Tristar Wrestling Academy 
2- Nolan Badovinac  Alberni WC 
3- Arshdeep Gurm  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
4- Jesse Raymond  Nechako Valley 
5- Jesse Whalen  Kent WC 
6- Tyris Nikbakht  Independent (SK) 
 

Juvenile GR - 85kg 
1- Ramandeep Khehira  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
2- Brayden Lambert  Grande Prairie WC 
3- Jeremy Poirier  Kent WC 
4- Dawson McKay  Campbell River WA 
5- Gareth Kaczkowski  UBCWC 
6- Alec Rembowski  Sackville WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 100kg 
1- Nishanpreet Randhawa  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
2- Colton Warren  Renfrew WC 
3- Jaivir Boal  Akhara  Champions 
4- Cooper Chauvin  Essex 
5- Ibrahim Elma  Nile Academy 
6- Greg Blacksioux  Prince Albert WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 115kg 
1- Cedric Arseneau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
2- Sunny Narwal  Akhara  Champions 
3- Karam Shergill  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
4- Joshua Boudreau  Black Bears WC 
5- Pawandeep Khinda  Guru Gobind Singh WC 
 

Juvenile GR - 130kg 
1- Kris Beerenfenger  Black Bears WC 
2- Deon Cameron  Peguis 
3- Parker Florell  Mackenzie 
4- Cole Herbert  Renfrew WC 
5- Brandon Hebert  Crazy Dogs 
 

Juvenile GW - 46kg 
1- Kennedy Macisaac  Mountaintop 
2- Tanya Blanchard  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
 

Juvenile GW - 49kg 
1- Ciara McCrae  Coast Wrestling 
2- Mackenzie Smallwood  Mountaintop 
3- Jamie Lake  Rogues WC 
 

Juvenile GW - 52kg 
1- Amber Wiebe  Schewa 
2- Jessica Jenkins  Essex 
3- Maddison Braga  Matmen WC 
4- Kiaya Bergson  Schewa 
5- Morgan Joseph  Kent WC 
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Juvenile GW - 56kg 
1- Nicole Depa  Coast Wrestling 
2- Faye Tuck  Nanaimo WC 
3- Jessica Fagan  Rogues WC 
4- Molly O`Donnel  Cowichan Valley 
5- Cassandra Davis  Cat-town WC 
6- Sara Brinkac  Coast Wrestling 
 

Juvenile GW - 60kg 
1- Katelyn Bridge  Grande Prairie WC 
2- Kaitlyn Shreenan  Windsor Mat Kings 
3- Siobhan Stipec  Capilano 
4- Teal Sinclair  Cat-town WC 
5- Michel Kurucz  Alberni WC 
6- Taylor Cartwright  Mariposa 
 

Juvenile GW - 65kg 
1- Shaunece Labatiuk  Edmonton WC 
2- Christina McKay  Kelsey Wrestling Team 
3- Claudie De Muylder  Mark Isfeld 
4- Trinity Jones  Grande Prairie WC 
 

Juvenile GW - 70kg 
1- Tavnetar Kaur  Matmen WC 
2- Livleen Sidhu  Coast Wrestling 
3- Rayne Hankins  Cowichan Valley 
4- Maryse Arseneau  Club de Lutte Acadie Bathurst (CLAB) 
5- Teesha Seon  Cat-town WC 
 

Juvenile GW - 80kg 
1- Adrianna Harvey  Lakehead Wolves WC 
2- Serena Woldring  Capilano 
3- Rebecca Ells  Houston 
4- Ashley Gravelle  Timmins 
5- Tristina Howse  Prince George WC 
 

Team Results 
Provincial 
 
Greco Women 
Alberta     27 
Manitoba    27 
Ontario     26 
New Brunswick    15 
British Columbia   14 
Nova Scotia     7 
Quebec      5 
Saskatchewan     4 
Newfoundland     2 
PEI      0 
 
 
Greco Men 
British Columbia   60 
Ontario     39 
New Brunswick    38 
Alberta     23 
Quebec    11 
Manitoba      8 
Saskatchewan     7 
Nova Scotia      1 
PEI       0 
Newfoundland      0 
 

Men Club Points 
1. Guru Gobind Singh WC  29 
2. CLAB     22 
3. Milton Dynamo   20 
4. Abby WC    17 
5. Akhar  Champions   11 
6. Black Bears WC   11 
7. Tristar Wrestling Academy  10 
8. Coast Wrestling     9 
9. Kent WC      9 
10. Renfrew WC     9 
 
Women Club Points 
1. Coast Wrestling   23 
2. Matmen WC    13 
3. Capilano    11 
4. Grand Prairie WC   11 
5. Lakehead Wolves WC    9 
6. Mountaintop      9 
7. Schewa      9 
8. Rogues WC      8 
9. Cowichan Valley     7 
10. Edmonton WC     7 


